Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: OSWEGO 1(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 434)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE CLERK-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEBRA BUCHANAN (NON) 1

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON) 1
DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON) 1
DANIEL B. GIER (NON) 0

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVID C. BEHRENS (NON) 42
DAVE KRAHN (NON) 35

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
CHRISTINE DIEHL (NON) 41

EMILY ELAINE RAMIREZ (NON) 41
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name Total Votes
JARED PLOGER (NON) 34
KEVIN D. JOHNSON (NON) 19

Vote %
100

Vote %
50

50

0

Vote %
54,55
45.45

Vote %
50

50

0

Vote %
64.15
35.85

page 1/2



Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

STACEY RIES (NON)

JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)
GREGORY THOMAS (NON)
WILLIAM A. MARZANO (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name

TOM COLLINS (NON)

JEFF HANFORD (NON)

PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name
NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Total Votes
30
29
27
21
15
12
10

Total Votes
35
28
26
17
13

Total Votes
44
21
21
18

Total Votes
26
25

Vote %
20.83
20.14
18.75
14.58
10.42
8.33
6.94

Vote %
29.41
23.53
21.85
14.29
10.92

Vote %
42.31
20.19
20.19
17.31

Vote %
50.98
49.02
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