
Election: 2023 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 86713

Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: OSWEGO 1(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 434)

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE CLERK-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEBRA BUCHANAN (NON)	1	100

Contest: MONTGOMERY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MATTHEW BAUMAN (NON)	1	50
DOUGLAS MARECEK (NON)	1	50
DANIEL B. GIER (NON)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID C. BEHRENS (NON)	42	54.55
DAVE KRAHN (NON)	35	45.45

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CHRISTINE DIEHL (NON)	41	50
EMILY ELAINE RAMIREZ (NON)	41	50
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JARED PLOGER (NON)	34	64.15
KEVIN D. JOHNSON (NON)	19	35.85

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)	30	20.83
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)	29	20.14
AMY MURILLO (NON)	27	18.75
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)	21	14.58
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)	15	10.42
JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)	12	8.33
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)	10	6.94

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
STACEY RIES (NON)	35	29.41
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)	28	23.53
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)	26	21.85
GREGORY THOMAS (NON)	17	14.29
WILLIAM A. MARZANO (NON)	13	10.92

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM COLLINS (NON)	44	42.31
JEFF HANFORD (NON)	21	20.19
PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)	21	20.19
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)	18	17.31

Contest: OSWEGO FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	26	50.98
YES (NON)	25	49.02